Headquartered in Fort Myers, FL

% Growing Line of Superior
Products

% Private & Exclusive Wholesale
Membership Platform




EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE WHOLESALE
MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

WHOLESALE PRODUCTS | Purchase for $20-$30 EARN XWEET REWARDS YWEET
R ondl e e e TG

Mining for Rewards: up to 12 Rewards Daily
Monthly Promotions

Redeem for Free Products, Merchandise,
and Xcations Club Travel

Welgh’r Loss * CBD's
* Longevity ¢ Passion

)@ATIONS GET STARTED TODAY!

WHOLESALE TRAVEL CLUB INDEPENDENT TRAVEL ADVISOR M /[ | ACCESSFOR9
~pass”

* Fuel Tabs

DAYS AS A MEMBER

% Weekly Get-A-Ways as Low as $99/Wk % Become a Travel Advisor! o een sty A
% Access to One of the Most Robust Clubs % Book Travel for Others
UPGRADE YOUR BUDDY PASS TO
% Access to Savings & Travel Deals % Earn 80% Commissions EARN REWARDS & MORE!
% Last Minute Travel Deals % Save on Personal Travel 1] Upgrade Your Membership
% Available Internationally % FAM Trips 73| (i Stissefigiien

3| Find 3 Like-Minded People [3 Points]
% Earn Reward Credits for Trips % Training Included REPEAT




GOMPENSATION OVERVIEW
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€D REFERRAL DEPTH REWARDS o SELE

Earn down to 9 LEVELS. Paid Daily.

@ FAST REWARDS

* Retail Profit on Non-Member Mon.ihl.y Total Potential
Subscriptions Income

* $5 from Personal Member’s Purchases
* New Memberships: 5 $27
Earn Up To: $75 PER NEW MEMBERSHIP 9 $54
* Paid DGi|y 27 $135
81 $378
243 $1,107
€ INFINITY REWARDS 729 3,294
Earn a $90 Reward Cycle for Every 6 Points 2,187 $9,855
on Members in 3 Legs or Greater 6,561 $29,538
* Paid Weekly 19,683 $88,587

MAT[:H REWARDS Match Reward up to 120% on all your Personal'’s

All references to income, implied or declared, throughout the Rewards Program are for illustrative purposes only. These figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual
earnings or gains. There is NO guarantee of any level of income or earnings for any Member; any representation or guarantee of earnings would be misleading. The maximum payment is 70%.
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BENEFITS

Initial Activation Fee
[Non-refundable - Includes First Month]

Upgrade Reward Points Earned
Subscription/Monthly

Reward Points Monthly
Complimentary Choices [Monthly]
Mining for Rewards/24 Hours

Each Personal Purchase
[Complimentary Reward Points Earned]

Xcations Wholesale Travel Club
Exchange Rewards for Xcations Credits
Xcations Independent Travel Advisor
Buddy Passes

Wholesale Products

E-vite System

Fast Start Rewards [on Personals]
Product Purchase Rewards [on Personals]
Referral Depth Bonuses

Infinity Bonuses

Match Bonuses [3 points = 50% | 6 Points - 120%]
Quest Bonuses

Exchange Rewards for X Dollars

XWEET STARTER

$12920
50
$29%
25
0
6

15

Basic

50%
v
Basic [avg. $30]
v
$25
$5

3 Levels

XWEETER

$249%
400
$992 o)
50
2
%

20

Premium
Premium Rate
80% | 10%

v
Premium [avg. $25]
v
$50
$5
6 Levels

v

XWEETEST

$499%
1,000
$992 o)
100
2
12

25

Elite
Elite Rate
80% | 10%
UNLIMITED

Elite [avg. $20]

v

$75

$5

9 Levels

v

v
v
v



REFERRAL DEPTH REWARDS

Everyone Earns Level 1.
Earn Down to 9 LEVELS

@ rower 0F 3

Monthly Total Potential

Subscriptions Income
XWEET STARTER MEMBERS (0.2 Paints] 5 $27
Sponsor 3 actives, earn on 3 Levels 9 $54
REQUIREMENTS: You are a Xweet Starter, and
personally sponsor 3 active Xweet Starters or greater. 27 $-|55
XWEETER MEMBERS 115 Pons] 81 $378
Sponsor 3 actives, earn on 6 Levels 243 $]’]o7
REQUIREMENTS: You are a Xweeter Member or greater,
personally sponsor 3 active Xweeter Members or greater. 729 $5’294
XWEETEST MEMBERS (s s A $9.855
Sponsor 3 actives, earn on 9 Levels 6,561 $29,538
REQUIREMENTS: You are a Xweetest Member, and
personally sponsor 3 active Xweetest Members. ]9’685 $88,587

POINT VALUES

Any Xweet Starter Members beyond your first 3 levels do not generate rewards for you. Xweet Starter 0.10; Xweeter 0.5; Xweetest 1.0




